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LOTUS STONE HMS ANTI-TWIST

Ref: RO0193

Informacioén técnica:

Marque:

Country of origin:
Color:

Material:

Format:

Major axis strength:
Minor axis strength:
Width:

Gate Opening:

Open Gate Strenght:

Locking system:

Configurator:

Size long:

Fixe
Taiwan
Body Silver shinny, Gate Silve
Aluminium 7075
Without + Manual User
25kN

7kN

75mm

23mm

7kN

Manual Screw Gate locking,
key lock, body + pin

No

TT3mm
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